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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 19563

Roboter
EROWA ERS 1041
2000

Technische Daten
Langsweg (X-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Z-Achse)
Achsenbewegung:
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Antriebsleistung des Hauptmotors
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Abmessungen:

Lange

Breite

Hohe

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

1020 mm
1020 mm
C=240°
400 Volt
1.1kw

3 kVA

2200 mm
1300 mm
2230 mm

Rotary Magazin 30 x ITS 148 + 150 pos 50x50
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